Week Starting From 25.12.2015 to 31.12.2015

Document Division

S.No.District Name Police Station
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Name
Sultanpur Kot.Nagar
St.Kabirnagar Khalilabad
Azamgarh Kandharapur
Gorakhpur Khorabar
Bhadohi Gyanpur
Bhadohi Gyanpur
St.Kabirnagar Khalilabad
Varanasi Choubepur
Azamgarh Mehnagar
Varanasi Balrampur
Sonbhadra Vamna

Case
Crime
No.
64/14

1538/14

99/15
303/11
160/12
153/11

95/15

64/15

98/15
864/12
233/15

Date of
Receipt

01.04.15
10.08.15
17.08.15
19.08.15
19.08.15
20.08.15
28.08.15
02.09.15
10.09.15
07.10.15
20.11.15

Date of Remark

Disposal

29.12.15
29.12.15
29.12.15
29.12.15
29.12.15
29.12.15
29.12.15
29.12.15
29.12.15
29.12.15
29.12.15



Serology Division

S.No.District Name

Sultanpur
Azamgarh
Sonbhadra

Bhadoi
Azamgarh
Sultanpur
MirZapur
Deoria
Mau
Gorakhpur
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Gorakhpur
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Gorakhpur
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kushinagar
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Gorakhpur
Allahabad
Sonbhadra
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Sonbhadra
Sonbhadra
Kaushambhi
Maharajgan;j
Allahabad
Allahabad
Gorakhpur
Allahabad
Jaunpur
Kaushambhi
Basti

Deoria
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Sidharh nagar

Siddharthnagar

Police Station
Name

KotWali Dehat
Zeanpur

Dudhi

Bali

Kotwali Bhadhoi
Zeanpur
Lambua

Padri

Bankata
Madhuban
Khajni

Khajni

Chori chora
Tarayasujan
Khorabar
Tharvai

Chopan
Domariaganj
Kon

Hathinala

Pipri

Shayam Devrava
Naini

Naini

Jhanga

Utaraon
Kerakat
Paschim Sharira
Dubolia
Bhaghauchghat

Case
Crime
No.
248/ 15

178/15
315/15
822/15
249/15
172/15
171/ 15
780/15
S511/15
515/15
74/15

79/15

246/15
444/15
632/14
422/14
305/15
163/15
161/15
178/15
282/15
1194/15
720/15
721/15
148/15
271/14
602/15
252/15
588/15
461/15

Date of
Receipt

24.07.15
01.08.15
21.07.15
06.08.15
27.07.15
01.08.15
22.07.15
22.07.15
24.07.15
14.08.15
12.08.15
12.08.15
13.08.15
21.07.15
16.07.15
20.07.15
20.07.15
21.07.15
10.08.15
10.08.15
10.08.15
11.08.15
11.08.15
11.08.15
12.08.15
19.08.15
20.08.15
20.08.15
21.08.15
21.08.15

Date of Remark

Disposal

26.12.15
26.12.15
26.12.15
26.12.15
26.12.15
26.12.15
26.12.15
26.12.15
26.12.15
29.12.15
29.12.15
29.12.15
28.12.15
26.12.15
30.12. 15
30.12.15
30.12. 15
30.12. 15
30.12.15
30.12.15
30.12.15
30.12.15
30.12.15
30.12.15
30.12.15
30.12.15
30.12.15
30.12.15
30.12.15
30.12.15



31
32
33
34
35

36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Azamgarh
Allahabad
Deoria
varanasi
Mau

AmbedakarNagar
Ghazipur
Gorakhpur
Gorakhpur
Gorakhpur
Gorakhpur
Gorakhpur
Ballia
Mabhrajgan;j
Mahrajgan]
Alllahabad
Alllahabad
Mau

Deedargan;j

Holagrah
Echona
Sarnath
Kopagunj

Malipur

Khanpur
Pipraich
Pipraich
Pipraich
Pipraich
Pipraich
Ubhaon
KOtwali
KOtwali
Karchhna
Karchhna
Ranipur

256/14
109/15
273/15
121/15
673/15

32/15

618/15
201/15
201/15
152/15
152/15
152/15
205/15
547/15
1152/15
238/15
238/15
478/15

03.11.14
21.07.15
21.07.15
12.08.15
27.07.15

07.07.15

20.07.15
14.08.15
14.08.15
14.08.15
14.08.15
14.08.15
14.08.15
17.08.15
17.08.15
18.08.15
18.08.15
27.08.15

30.12.15
30.12.15
30.12.15
30.12.15
30.12.15

30.12.15

30.12.15
30.12.15
30.12.15
30.12.15
30.12.15
30.12.15
30.12.15
30.12.15
30.12.15
30.12-15
30.12-15
31.12.15



Chemistry Division

S.No District Name
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Kaushambee
Azamgarh
Pratapgarh
Mau

Mau

Santkabirnagar

Varanasi
Varanasi
Varanasi
Mirzapur
Varanasi
Deoria
Varanasi
Varanasi
Allahabad
Allahabad
Sultanpur
Mirzapur

Sidharthnagar

Basti
Varanasi
Varanasi
Varanasi
Varanasi
Varanasi
Varanasi
Varanasi
Bhadohi
Mau
Gorakhpur
Gorakhpur
Basti

Police Station Case Crime Date of

Name
Sainee
Mubarak pur
Kandhi
Ghosi
Ghosi
Ko.Khalilaba
Chauwk
Chauwk
Bhelupur
Kachawa
Phoolpur
Bhatparrani
Baragawan
Baragawan
G.R.P ALD
G.R.P ALD
Jamalpur
Mohana
Haraya
Sarnath
Adampur
Sigra
G.R.P.Cantt.
G.R.P.Cantt.
G.R.P.Cantt.
G.R.P.Cantt.
Aurai
Mo. Gohana

Kampiyarganj
Kampiyarganj

Parasrampur

No
539 /15
176 /15
239/15
849/15
850/15
1107/15
107/15
108/15
358/15
1000/15
321/15
644/15
400/15
408/15
1320/15
1321/15
2506/15
945/15
783/15
254/15
182/15
313/15
1384/15
1385/15
1348/15
1400/15
335/15
1015/15
191/15
226/15
619/15

Receipt
17.08.15
18.8.15
27.08.15
18.08.15
18.08.15
30.12.15
30.12.15
30.12.15
30.12.15
30.12.15
30.12.15
30.12.15
30.12.15
30.12.15
30.12.15
30.12.15
30.10.12
11.12.15
14.12.15
14.12.15
14.12.15
14.12.15
14.12.15
14.12.15
14.12.15
14.12.15
14.12.15
09.09.15
10.09.15
11.09.15
11.09.15
11.09.15

Date of
Disposal
31.12.15
30.12.15
30.12.15
30.12.15
30.12.15
31.12.15
31.12.15
31.12.15
31.12.15
31.12.15
31.12.15
31.12.15
31.12.15
31.12.15
31.12.15
31.12.15
30.12.15
30.12.15
30.12.15
30.12.15
30.12.15
30.12.15
30.12.15
30.12.15
30.12.15
30.12.15
30.12.15
31.12.15
31.12.15
31.12.15
31.12.15
31.12.15

Remark



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Basti

Varanasi
Varanasi
Varanasi
Varanasi
Varanasi
Varanasi

Sonbhadra
Sonbhadra

Haraya

GRP Cantt.
GRP Cantt.
GRP Cantt.
GRP Cantt.
GRP Cantt.
GRP Cantt.
Rabertsganj
Rabertsganj

468/15

1274/15
1273/15
1109/15
1129/15
1229/15
1230/15
1200/15
1226/15

St.KabeerNagar Kot.Khalilabad 1103/15
St.KabeerNagar Kot.Khalilabad 1105/15

Jaunpur
Varanasi
Basti

Maharajganj
Gorakhpur
Gorakhpur
Gorakhpur

Allahabad
Allahabad
Allahabad

Sarpataha 428/15
Lucksa 81/15
Parasrampur  784/15
Bargadwa 964/15
Cantt. 855/15
Cantt. 854/15
Cantt. 807/15
G.R.PALD  1322/15
G.R.P Mirjapur334/15

G.R.P Mirjapur335/15

11.09.15
14.12.15
14.12.15
14.12.15
14.12.15
14.12.15
14.12.15
14.12.15
14.12.15
15.12.15
15.12.15
26.12.15
26.12.15
28.12.15
28.12.15
28.12.15
28.12.15
28.12.15
30.12.15
30.12.15
30.12.15

31.12.15
29.12.15
29.12.15
29.12.15
29.12.15
29.12.15
29.12.15
29.12.15
29.12.15
30.12.15
30.12.15
31.12.15
31.12.15
31.12.15
31.12.15
31.12.15
31.12.15
31.12.15
31.12.15
31.12.15
31.12.15



Biology Division

S.No District Name Police Station Case Date of = Date of Remark

Name Crime No Receipt  Disposal
1 Allahabad Soraon 342/15 | 29.06.15 | 31.12.15
2 Gorakhpur Belghat 46/15 | 30.06.15 | 31.12.15
3 Gazipur Kotwali 1112/15 1 02.07.15  31.12.15
4 Kushinagar Kaptanganj 1120/15 1 03.07.15 | 31.12.15
5 Sonbhadra Shahganj 182/15 | 06.07.15 31.12.15
6 Mirzapur Kot.Chunar 1172/15 1 06.07.15 | 31.12.15
7 AmbedkarnagarJaitpur 201/14 | 08.07.15  31.12.15



Physics Division

S.No.District Name Police Station
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Basti
Maharajgan;j
Allahabad
Basti
Allahabad
Pratapgarh
Gorakhpur
Gorakhpur
Gorakhpur
Gorakhpur
Allahabad
Basti
Deoria
Deoria
Jaunpur
Basti
Sonbhadra

Name

Sonaha
Kotwali
Civil Lines
Sonaha
Kotwali
Kunda
Rajghat
Rajghat
Rajghat
Rajghat
Civil Lines
Lalgan;j
Barhaj
Barhaj
Jalalpur
Poikalia
Obra

Case
Crime
No.
909/15

1335/15
202/15
542/15
152/15
53/15
117/15
117/15
117/15
117/15
333/15
183/15
160/15
160/15
557/15
251/15
234/15

Date of
Receipt

10.09.15
05.10.15
20.11.15
10.12.15
10.12.15
10.12.15
22.12.15
22.12.15
22.12.15
22.12.15
18.08.15
12.06.15
10.12.15
10.12.15
11.12.15
11.12.15
11.12.15

Date of Remark

Disposal

29.12.15
29.12.15
29.12.15
29.12.15
29.12.15
29.12.15
29.12.15
29.12.15
29.12.15
29.12.15
29.12.15
29.12.15
29.12.15
29.12.15
29.12.15
29.12.15
29.12.15



Toxicology Division

S.No District Name Police Station Case Crime Date of @ Date of Remark
) Name No/PM No. Receipt | Disposal

I Sonbhadra Rampur 238/15 23.11.15 § 29.12.15
2 Varanasi Shivpur 268/15 24.11.15 | 30.12.15
3 Chandauli Alinagar 338/15 26.11.15  30.12.15
4 Sonbhadra Obra PM.338/15  08.12.15 | 30.12.15
5 |Varanasi Sarnath 316/15 08.12.15 ' 29.12.15
6 Sonbhadra Chopan PM.322/15 # 14.12.15 | 30.12.15
7 Gazipur Muhammadabad PM.506/15 15.12.15 @ 30.12.15
8 Sonbhadra Beejpur PM.271/15 1 18.12.15 | 30.12.15
9 Sonbhadra Beejpur PM.293/15 | 18.12.15 | 30.12.15



